You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ MOV-20D271K : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MOV-20D271K Details PDF
MOV-20D271K
Manufacturer Part Number: MOV-20D271K
Manufacturer/Brand: Bourns, Inc.
Part of Description: VARISTOR 270V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Datasheets:
1.MOV-20D271K.pdf
2.MOV-20D271K.pdf
3.MOV-20D271K.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MOV-20D271K
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description VARISTOR 270V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Category Circuit Protection > TVS - Varistors, MOVs
Part Status 500 pcs Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Mounting Type Through Hole
Capacitance @ Frequency 1500pF @ 1kHz
Package / Case Disc 20mm
Number of Circuits 1
Varistor Voltage (Min) 243V
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 270V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 297V
Current - Surge 6.5kA
Energy 127J
Maximum AC Volts 175VAC
Maximum DC Volts 225VDC
Packaging Bulk
MOV-20D270KTR
Bourns, Inc.
VARISTOR 27V 2KA DISC 20MM
MOV-20D301K
Bourns, Inc.
VARISTOR 300V 6.5KA DISC
20MM
MOV-20D270K
Bourns, Inc.
VARISTOR 27V 2KA DISC 20MM
MOV-20D330KTR
Bourns, Inc.
VARISTOR 33V 2KA DISC 20MM
MOV-20D241K
Bourns, Inc.
VARISTOR 240V 6.5KA DISC
20MM
MOV-20D330K
Bourns, Inc.
VARISTOR 33V 2KA DISC 20MM
MOV-20D241KTR
Bourns, Inc.
VARISTOR 240V 6.5KA DISC
20MM
MOV-20D271KTR
Bourns, Inc.
VARISTOR 270V 6.5KA DISC
20MM
1812AC102JAT1A 25346075 2DI150Z-140 AP6P250N-HF APL1431LBBC-TR
APL5151-22BC-TRL BA06CCOFP-E2 C1608C0G2A270J080AA DMT3003LFG-13 DTS2300A/DTS2300
FA13845N FQPF13N50C GCM2165C1H182JA16D GRM1555C2A5R6CA01J GRM1555C2A8R5CA01D
GRM1885C1H1R3CA01D HI2220P601R-00 IXDN614YI LP2982AIM5X-2.8 LT1947EMSE#PBF
MAX5940BESA+T MOV-14D511K MOV-20D181K MOV511KD14SBNLX078 MP2107DQLF-P
MT48LC4M32B2TG-7IT P027RH08 PDTC124XEF PM25LD020C-SCE PS8407ATQFN40GTR2-A1
PT2559B/L2/H2-F R1500H030B-T1-F REG1117FA-1.8/500 S-1165B28MC-N6NTFG S-93C46BROI-J8T1
SKM400GAR17E4 SMCJ43CA-E3/57T SMF30A-M-GS08 SMF36CAT1G SPX3819M5-L-2-8/TR
TDA6508TT/C3 TMC3KJ-B10K-TR/V TMK063CG010DPGF TMK107B7105MA-T TPCA8060
TRF3761-BIRHAT V23074-A1001-A402 V2FM12HM3 VE-JNZ-EY XB1117K12BFR-G